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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

01
03
12
18
31

158
159
161
167

169
317
319
322
334

336
370
371
372

414
470
471
500
520

522
523
524
535

610
611
612
640
644

645
648
680
726

729
733
734
783
794

798
799

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

646
458
532
653
231

853
434
632
655

699
451
429
791

1154

435
782
834

1036

315
452

1006
3380
662

478
399
651
724

422
780
519
441
641

909
457

1191
863

477
805

1073
553
291

3108
1001

Skeins

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.1

0.4
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.5

0.2
0.4
0.4
0.5

0.2
0.2
0.5
1.5
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.4

0.2
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.4
0.2
0.5
0.4

0.2
0.4
0.5
0.3
0.2

1.3
0.5
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44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

803
809
822
823
826

833
834
844
890

924
926
928
930
931

932
934
935

3011

3012
3022
3023
3024
3032

3046
3051
3052
3363

3371
3750
3752
3768
3799

3819
3820
3821
3828

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

459
895
861

2397
3607

2340
420
510
540

820
540
508

1271
454

609
884
669
831

699
559
602
413
420

700
631
234
416

1534
1096
610
866

1328

2215
1303
1435
413

Skeins

0.2
0.4
0.4
1.0
1.6

1.0
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.6
0.2

0.3
0.4
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.1
0.2

0.7
0.5
0.3
0.4
0.6

1.0
0.6
0.6
0.2


